

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).23511-  
23512/2004(From the judgement and order dated 07/06/2004 in CWP No. 305/2004  
of The HIGH COURT OF H.P AT SHIMLA)

MEDICAL COUNCIL OF INDIA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UVI TAYAGI BARWAL &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

WITH SLP(C) NO. 21115 of 2004  
SLP(C) NO. 21952 of 2004  
SLP(C) NO. 23513 of 2004  
SLP(C) NO. 23514 of 2004

Date: 03/11/2006 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Maninder Singh,Adv.  
Ms. Prathiba M. Singh,Adv.  
Mr. Gaurav Sharma,Adv.

Mr. J.S. Attri,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sanjay Katyal,Adv.  
Mr. Kuldip Singh,Adv.  
Mr. R.K. Pandey,Adv.

Mr. Anil Nag,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

There are some interim applications in some of the SLPS.

However, it requires to be verified by the concerned  
Advocates. Concerned Advocates are requested to verify the record  
before interim applications are posted before the Hon'ble Judge in  
Chamber.

To be listed on 7th December, 2006.

(S.G.SHAH)

Registrar